
Date: March 31, 2021 

Time: 10:00 AM

Location: Zoom Meeting ID: 962-7858-1530

Name Company Phone Number Email

Bill Huffman Net Electric 866-334-2400
williamh@netelectric.biz

William Reuvekamp Willliam Reuvekamp Build Group 925-818-6937
Estimatingpw@buildgc.com

 Laurie Macdonald Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc 707.746.8000
laurie.macdonald@lathropconstruction.com

Veronica Duccini Frontline General Engineering 510-361-1028
vduccini@gmail.com

NATHAN TYLER Net Electric 866-334-2400 x701
info@netelectric.biz

Sami Samim California Plus Engineering 408-821-7168
bid@cpeinc.us

Chantelle Limnios NCECI 209-475-0163
climnios@nceci.info

Jeff Lovitt Rodan Builder 650-508-1700 jlovitt@rodanbuilders.com

Anthony Alfaro EF Brett and Company 415-524-8351
anthonya@efbrett.com

Fulvio Cajina NCECI 925-330-9120
fcajina@nceci.info

EMIGDIO ROBLES Patriot Contracting Inc 510-755-4032
erobles@patriotcontracting.us

Caro Dratva HAA Architects 650-520-7080
cdratva@haarchs.com

Jonathan Drescher NCCRC Carpenters Local 713 510-581-7817
jdrescher@nccrc.org

Andy Chan Cal-Pacific Construction Inc. 650-557-1238
andy@pacific888.com

Usama El-Saied A&E Emaar 510-253-5337
aconstm@gmail.com

Osvaldo Hernandez Arana Group Inc 415-859-5677

bids@aranagroupinc.com/ 

oh.aranagroup@gmail.com

J-Walt Construction

SIGN-IN

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting

Bid  No. 20-21/09 Laney College Interim Campus - Measure A & Measure G

Peralta Community College District
Department of General Services / Physical Plant 

333 East 8th Street  Oakland, California 94606   (510) 466-7346
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